Mon., Aug. 19% - Fri., Aug. 23"

Tues., Sept. 3"- Thurs., Oct.10*"

Tue., Sept. 3
Thurs., Sept. 5t
Sat., Sept. 14th
Thurs., Sept.26™
Thurs., Oct. 10th

Sat., Oct. 12th

Saline Heritage Cross Country
2024 Schedule

Middle School Cross Country Camp

Location — SALINE HIGH SCHOOL

Register through Saline CE — ID #6022-SU24A
XC practice starts - After school

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday

Meet outside in front of Heritage

Parent Meeting - Heritage cafeteria

1 mile time trial-Heritage school

New Boston Huron Invitational

Blue Gold Meet-Mill Pond Park

End of Season Celebration

Dave Bork Classic
Monroe Munson Park

8:00-9:30 am

3:45-5:00 pm

5:15-5:45 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

TBD

4-5:00 pm

3:45-5:00 pm

TBD



