Saline Heritage Cross Country 2024 Schedule

Mon., Aug. 19 th - Fri., Aug. 23 rd	Middle School Cross Country Camp Location – SALINE HIGH SCHOOL Register through Saline CE – ID #6022-SU24A	8:00-9:30 am
Tues., Sept. 3 rd - Thurs., Oct.10 th	XC practice starts - After school Monday, Tuesday, Thursday Meet outside in front of Heritage	3:45-5:00 pm
Tue., Sept. 3 rd	Parent Meeting - Heritage cafeteria	5:15-5:45 pm
Thurs., Sept. 5 th	1 mile time trial-Heritage school	4:00-5:00 pm
Sat., Sept. 14th	New Boston Huron Invitational	TBD
Thurs., Sept.26 th	Blue Gold Meet-Mill Pond Park	4-5:00 pm
Thurs., Oct. 10th	End of Season Celebration	3:45-5:00 pm
Sat., Oct. 12th	Dave Bork Classic Monroe Munson Park	TBD